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Name: Grade: 3 Division:
, Mid Term Exam - |
Date Day Subject ) Portion
N2 = Vo) O\ L o) — Wy
05.06.2017 | Monday Arabic ()f) |G SO AN “l/"fu‘\é Z
06.06.2017 Tuesday nggf:r Ch.2-Computer System (Study textbook and C.W.)
Hindi: 9T& 1 - U, UTS 2- HET FgaAT AT (From
the textbook and C.W.)
07.06.2017 Wednesday | III Language | Tamil: Study the textbook and notebook
I Baig Ipln (odhgBuints
2 ooy uinGBeosnin . ImEIE- - -
GK.:Unitland Umit2- =~ -
Moral Science: Units 1 to 4
M. Sc/ Islamic Studies: Ch-A2-1 believe in Allah;
b i ey Islamic Studies | A3-Allah’s Angels; A4-Allah’s Books; A6-The
shining treasures
Ch.1-The Family; 2-Parts of our body; 3-Our sense
11.06.2017 Sunday EVS organs; 4-Taking care of our body; 5-Bhupen’s best
friend, UAE S.S.
Literature-Units — 1 and 2, Grammar: Articles,
12.06.2017 Monday English Countable and uncountable nouns, can/can’t,
punctuation; Creative Writing- Story writing
13.06.2017 Tuesday REGULAR CLASS (TILL 10.45 am)
14.06.2017 Wednesday Maths Unit 1-Numbers, Unit 2-Addition, Unit 3-Subtraction
Malayalam: L.No. 2, 3, 4 ®@.21M: oVa(ou ow) @)
Hindi: Hindi: 918 1 - 9, UTS 2~ HGT el
15.06.2017 | Thursday | Il Language |l 916 3- €9 3R g3, el - 1820
(Study textbook and C.W.)
Sp. Eng.: Chapter 1 to 7 (both textbook and
notebook) Writing-My hobby

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Thursday, June 1, 2017
2. Regular classes will continue till 1.00 pm after the exam. (June 5, 2017 to June 7, 2017)

3. Regular classes will continue till 10.45 am after the exam. (June 8, 2017)
4. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 10.45 am (June 11, 2017 to June 14, 2017)

. Abubaker
Principal

5. Open House: Thursday, June 22,2017 from 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

‘We wish you all the best’







